Date in
1802-08-07
1802-08-07

1802-08-07
1802-08-07

1802-08-07
1802-08-07

1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07

1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07
1802-08-07

From
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

For
John Hicks
J&G Thomas

H&R
J Hawkins

J'S & M Hawkins
Mr Hawkins

T Cook

WB

RC

E Haynes
Pigler & Co
C&H K
Thomas Mills
S Howell

Mr Blake

T Wilks

S Hopson
Richard White
SW

J Grimes

N Butler

John Mills

S Clissold

Where
Leonard Stanley
Nailsworth

Dudbridge
Cainscross

Cainscross
Cainscross

Lodgemore
Ebley

Ebley
Wallbridge
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud

Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Camp

Cargo
1 Trail

1 Hamper, 1 tierce Sugar, 2 Boxes, 1 hogshead Vinegar, 4
tierces Sugar, 20 bags Shot, 2 Casks, 12 lumps Sugar

30 bags Dye Stuff

24 Cheeses, 2 tierces Rice, 20 large lumps Sugar, 20 small
lumps Sugar, 1 hogshead Mollases, 2 Trusses & 1 Bundle, 2

Casks & 1 Truss
1 Truss & 3 tierces Sugar

1 Table, 1 Chest Drawers, 1 Stand, 4 bundles Chairs, 1

Bedstead

2 hogsheads & 2 tierces Dye Stuff

11 bags Shot

2 lumps & 1 cask Sugar, 3 Casks

1 lump Sugar

12 pigs Lead & 1 sheet Lead

2 sheets Lead

4 Cast Iron Wheels
4 boxes Tin

1 Cask

2 casks Sugar, 6 large lumps Sugar, 26 small lumps Sugar, 1

Truss & 1 Tierce

4 tierces Sugar & 6 large lumps Sugar
2 hogsheads, 6 barrels, 3 kilderkins Porter

1 tierce Sugar

1 matted bundle
1 tierce Sugar

2 bag Seed

1 Box

Cwt

17

Qtrs Lbs

10

10

=

Notes
Delivered at Ryeford
Delivered at Dudbridge

Delivered at Dudbridge
Delivered at Dudbridge

Delivered at Dudbridge

Delivered at Lodgemore
Delivered at Ebley

Delivered at Ebley

Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge

Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge
Delivered at Wallbridge



